
2021-2022
Center Elementary

School
Faculty and Staff List

Principal: Ms. Prickett
816-349-3495 kprickett@center.k12.mo.us

Assistant Principal: Mrs. Snell
816-349-3438 msnell@center.k12.mo.us

Secretary
Liz Cunningham
816-349-3444

ecunningham@center.k12.mo.us

Office Clerk

816-349-3459

Nurse
Renae  Hynds
816-349-3458

rhynds@center.k12.mo.us

Counselor
Brandon Butcher

816-349-3455
bbutcher@center.k12.mo.us

Social Worker/504 Building Coordinator

Roslyn Christopher
816-349-3476

rchristopher@center.k12.mo.us

Psychologist
Amelia Stern
816-349-3697

astern@center.k12.mo.us

KG Cara Campbell
816- 349-3484

ccampbell@center.k12.mo.us

Megan Hunerdosse
816-349-3479

mhunderdosse@center.k12.mo.us

Ros’Sean Norton
816- 349-3488

rnorton@center.k12.mo.us

1st Mary Morgan
816- 349-3457

mmorgan@center.k12.mo.u s

Patrice Carter
816-349-3471

pcarter@center.k12.mo.us

2nd Rochelle Clemen
816-349-3492

rclemens@center.k12.mo.us

Tanya Coach
816-349-3716

tcoach@center.k12.mo.us

Adria Shelton
816-349-3486

ashelton@center.k12.mo.us

3rd Alison Ball
816-349-3679

aball@center.k12.mo.us

Katie Fernandez
816-349-3463

kfernandez@center.k12.mo.us

Shandra Mitchell
816-349-3491

smitchell@center.k12.mo.us

4th Heather Stevens
816-349-3494

hstevens@center.k12.mo.us

Abbie Knapp
816-349-3489

aknapp@center.k12.mo.us

Robin Chapman
816-349-3477

rchapman@center.k12.mo.us

5th Jinny Chapman
816-349-3482

jchapman@center.k12.mo.us

Sequoia Beauchamp
816-349-3475

sbeauchamp@center.k12.mo.us

Daishanae Crittenden
816-349-3485

dcrittendon@center.k12.mo.us

Art
Daniel Riekena
816-349-3468

driekena@center.k12.mo.us

Music
Tiffany Peterson
816-349-3466

tpeterson@center.k12.mo.us

PE
Jake Swearingen

816-349-3473
jswearingen@center.k12.mo.us

Special Education
Stephanie Gonzalez

816-349-3474
sgonzalez@center.k12.mo.us

Special Education
Ashlee O’Bryan
816-349-3694

aobryan@center.k12.mo.us

Speech
Beth Eastman
816-612-4235

beastman@center.k12.mo.us

ELL
Christen Thimesch

816-349-3481
cthimesch@center.k12.mo.us

Teaching & Learning Coach
Natalie Blanck
816-349-3464

nblanck@center.k12.mo.us

Title1 Reading & Math
Cheryl Collins
816-349-3493

ccollins@center.k12.mo.us

Title1 Reading & Math
Sandra Cunningham

816-349-3480
scunningham@center.k12.mo.us

Reading Coach
Sally Newell

816-349-3478
snewell@center.k12.mo.us

CARE
Matthew Shaw
816-349-3451

mshaw@center.k12.mo.us

CARE
Shannon Johnson

816-349-3467
sjohnson@center.k12.mo.us

Library
Candis Francis
816-349-3460

cfrancis@center.k12.mo.us

District Elementary Librarian
Erin Sharp

816-349-3307
esharp@center.k12.mo.us
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